The Vick Family Newsletters on CD Order Form

Please send CD to:					
Name:					
Address:					
City:	_State		_ Zip		
Email (for confirmation of shipment):					
Vick Family Newsletters Quantity JVFOA members		\$10 fc	or <u>current</u>	\$	Total
Vick Family Newsletters	s on CD @	\$20 fc	or non-members	\$	Total
		Tot	al amount enclosed	\$	
Please make checks payable to: Joseph Vick Family of America, Inc.					
Mail your order form and check to	o:				
Laura Wikey Treasurer, JVFOA 874 Lakeknoll Dr.					

Sunnyvale, CA 94089